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FD84 - PU Food Wellington S4 CI FO SR

Collection: Portwest® Pro
Upper: Mono PU

Sole: Mono PU

Outer Carton: 6

Portwest® Pro

A premium range of safety footwear manufactured using only the best
materials and components. Constructed to provide unbeatable comfort,
support and flexibility, this range is designed to protect your feet in the
toughest environments.

Foot Protection
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest
foot protection collection.

Standards

EN ISO 20345: 2011 S4 (FO CI SR)

Features

- Excellent cold insulation properties down to -17°C

- Fully waterproof

- Enhanced tread pattern for a better traction on uneven terrain

- Additional orthopedic, washable, antibacterial, removable footbeds
with arch support and shock absorbing heel cushioning

- Protective steel toecap
- Fuel and oil resistant outsole

- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and
steel surfaces

- 100% Waterproof to keep feet dry
- Cold insulation
- Anti-static footwear

- Energy absorbing seat region
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FD84 - PU Food Wellington S4 CI FO SR
Commodity Code: 6401100000
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Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FD84WHR39
FD84WHR40
FD84WHR41
FD84WHRA42

FD84WHR43
FD84WHR44
FD84WHR45
FD84WHR46
FD84WHR47
FD84WHR48

(14-May-2024)

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Weight(Kg)
1.8200
1.8500
1.8600
1.9100
1.9800
2.0500
2.1400
2.1600
2.2400
2.4700

Cubic(m?®)
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222

EAN13

5036108355396
5036108355402
5036108355419
5036108355426
5036108355433
5036108355440
5036108355457
5036108355464
5036108355471
5036108355488

GTIN/DUN14

15036108843906
15036108843913
15036108843920
15036108843937
15036108843944
15036108843951
15036108843968
15036108843975
15036108843982
15036108843999




